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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

#13 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

EAST-PN 2:01.75M15Zhang, Nathan F1

IST-PN 2:01.09M16Yang, Leo2

SRST-PN 1:55.48M16Green, Henry C3

SRST-PN 1:46.37M16Tuomisto, Rysen M4

EAST-PN 1:47.67M17Choi, Daniel5

SSCD-PN 2:00.20W17Beam, Lisa E6

IST-PN 2:01.43M15Martin, Grayson J7

IST-PN 2:02.20M15Yamawaki, Ryoma8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN 2:15.10W18Pan, Brianna1

SRST-PN 2:08.94W15Kuntz, Sophia C2

SRST-PN 2:07.97W16Wei, Adina C3

IST-PN 2:02.70M13Orlov, Nikita D4

IST-PN 2:05.16M15Shen, Cliff C5

IST-PN 2:08.72M17Milan, Akshat N6

IST-PN 2:14.06M14Talathi, Shrey S7

EAST-PN 2:15.70W14Torpy, Sophie R8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

IST-PN 2:23.01M15Chen, Byron B1

SRST-PN 2:20.48W16Davis, Lauren H2

IST-PN 2:17.87M17Pendse, Soham A3

SRST-PN 2:16.04M13Noda, Tomoki R4

IST-PN 2:17.63W15Ralphs, Natalie M5

SRST-PN 2:19.95W14Lam, Elliana M6

C-PN 2:21.02M14Moilanen, Dylan7

IST-PN 2:24.84W14Phan, Selena N8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

IST-PN 2:31.73W13Lee, Stella G1

IST-PN 2:30.08M15Huang, Aries2

IST-PN 2:29.71M16Singh, Arjit3

C-PN 2:26.22W13Kunka, Kaci A4

C-PN 2:28.68W17Bech, Eva5

SRST-PN 2:29.80M11Winn, William J6

IST-PN 2:31.04W14Clark, Claire M7

IST-PN 2:32.62M9Fadeev, Matvey A8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN 2:41.82W13Goldsmith, Scarlett E1

IST-PN 2:37.36W14Cunningham, Isabella A2

IST-PN 2:35.27W10Pitts, Sophia R3

IST-PN 2:33.60W12Fang, Vivian Y4

C-PN 2:34.68W14Mardiks Rappaport, Tamar5

IST-PN 2:35.61W10Caoagdan, Kyahna A6

SRST-PN 2:40.42M13Gunasekaran, Sarshan S7

IST-PN 2:43.62M14Kumar, Arnav A8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

IST-PN 2:52.81M14Ganji, Ayden1

IST-PN 2:51.05W10Saito, Natalie Y2

IST-PN 2:47.61M10Deng, Alex Y3

IST-PN 2:44.58M11Houchin, Liam A4

IST-PN 2:44.91M11Bao, William5

SRST-PN 2:50.59W13Frederickson, Clara J6

IST-PN 2:52.76M10Graham, Kieran L7

IST-PN 2:53.02W13Sabanand, Anu8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

IST-PN 2:58.69M10Ye, Leon P1

SRST-PN 2:58.39W9Green, Grace M2

KING-PN 2:55.24W10Ivanskaya, Maria A3

IST-PN 2:53.80W10Wang, Katie J4

IST-PN 2:54.82M10Philipps, Everett J5

IST-PN 2:57.14M13Eschenbaum, Zenon6

SRST-PN 2:58.52M12Chakraborty, Neil7

IST-PN 2:59.51M11Lee, Everett8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN 3:22.38W8Green, Alice E1

IST-PN 3:14.03M13Rastogi, Atharv2

IST-PN 3:09.11W10Kapoi, Mackenzie L3

IST-PN 3:01.58W10McLeod, Adelie C4

IST-PN 3:06.63M11Henson, Aiden L5

SRST-PN 3:11.14M8Cui, Kendrick6

IST-PN 3:14.96M10Padmanabhan, Achyuth7

KING-PN 3:24.26M10Rybin, Aleksandr R8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN 3:30.96W10Yee, Elise Y1

IST-PN 3:30.00M9Kang, Remington2

SRST-PN 3:27.82M9Porter, Jackson O3

IST-PN 3:26.02W13Gonpati, Nitya R4

IST-PN 3:27.55W11Shringarpure, Oviya N5

IST-PN 3:30.00W10Park, Susan6

IST-PN 3:30.00M10Flynn, Beckett L7

SRST-PN 3:33.12W10Singh, Myra8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

IST-PN 3:45.00M9Puscas, Theo1

IST-PN 3:45.00M9Clark, Chase L2

SRST-PN 3:44.34W14Limaye, Anisha K3

IST-PN 3:41.90W10Tang, Ashley C4

BDST-PN 3:43.43W9Cui, Angela5

IST-PN 3:45.00W10Khalil, Gwen L6

IST-PN 3:45.00W10Francis, Laura L7

IST-PN 3:45.00W9Kelly, Claire E8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN NTW13Tiwari, Aaradhya1

IST-PN NTM11Pham, Steven M2

SSCD-PN NTM8Guo, Dylan3

IST-PN 3:45.00W9Maier, Sophia C4

EAST-PN 3:50.47M10Tan, Charlie5

SRST-PN NTW10Agrawal, Aashna A6

IST-PN NTM14Muthukumar, Raghav7

SRST-PN NTW14Walia, Jiya T8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

SRST-PN NTW11Suhas, Charvi1

IST-PN NTW12Suk, Emma2

IST-PN NTM11Foss, Peter H3

IST-PN NTW10Singhal, Myra4

BDST-PN NTW7Cui, Scarlett5

IST-PN NTW11Milbrath, Ashlynn K6

IST-PN NTM12Jayanthi, Aditya N7

IST-PN NTW14Tsurbeleva, Eva P8
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

#14 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 29.12M17Foss, Logan A1

IST-PN 28.60M16Bui, Ethan N2

SRST-PN 27.71W17Sullivan, Keelie T3

SRST-PN 26.56M15Tang, Ryan H4

SRST-PN 26.74M16Tomandl, Spencer F5

EAST-PN 28.14M16Xia, Eric Y6

SRST-PN 28.73M14Moghrabi, Keanu K7

IST-PN 29.24W15Hua, Zooey G8

Heat   2 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 32.77W15Block, Ady G1

EAST-PN 31.73M13Kaila, Thomas2

SRST-PN 31.40W16Suslykova, Mariia3

SRST-PN 30.80W16Lee, Caitlin A4

SRST-PN 31.21W16Davis, Lauren H5

EAST-PN 31.68M17Tsai, Aron S6

SRST-PN 32.39M16Love, Devin M7

IST-PN 34.59W14Konapala, Anika8

Heat   3 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 35.86M13Dinek, Dhruv1

SSCD-PN 35.58W12Fleckenstein, Emma R2

IST-PN 35.25W11Truong, Lyvia D3

IST-PN 34.75M13Griffin, Oliver T4

EAST-PN 35.02M13Bay, Dennis5

IST-PN 35.43M13Ismail, Seif O6

SSCD-PN 35.65M13Javkhlantugs, Henry H7

IST-PN 35.97M13Ram, Eshaan8

Heat   4 of 28   Finals

C-PN 36.58W13McClintock, Lucy1

SRST-PN 36.49W15Jonasson, Kira B2

EAST-PN 36.32M13Kyte, Ethan3

IST-PN 36.06M12Koresh, Tom4

SRST-PN 36.22M14Shukla, Pranil5

IST-PN 36.33W13Mason, Rachel A6

IST-PN 36.50M14Yoo, Aiden T7

SRST-PN 36.78M10Love, Kam W8

Heat   5 of 28   Finals

SSCD-PN 37.57W13Bomhof, Kyah J1

IST-PN 37.44W12Fang, Vivian Y2

IST-PN 37.42W13Bendig, Justina3

SSCD-PN 36.79W10Javkhlantugs, Faye F4

SRST-PN 37.11W13Albright, Skylar M5

IST-PN 37.43W14Corliss, Jay-Uh M6

IST-PN 37.51W15Yang, Ava7

EAST-PN 37.60M12Ren, Aaron S8

Heat   6 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 38.09W13Mody, Prisha A1

EAST-PN 38.07M12Zhu, Alex2

IST-PN 38.00M12Kim, Tyson D3

IST-PN 37.61M13Wittekind, Travis J4

IST-PN 37.63M13Eschenbaum, Zenon5

EAST-PN 38.05M13Chifu, Stefan6

SRST-PN 38.09W10Santos, Oona M7

IST-PN 38.17W14Chun, Audrey C8

Heat   7  (#14 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

EAST-PN 39.08W11Liu, Chloe1

SRST-PN 38.74W11Dullum, Harper E2

SRST-PN 38.69M13Surendran, Sudarshan3

IST-PN 38.18W13Houchin, Elise C4

IST-PN 38.32M13Yuan, Clinton C5

C-PN 38.71W15Oshiro, Cindy6

SRST-PN 38.81W14Stewart, Jamie M7

IST-PN 39.13M16Pesen, Poyraz N8

Heat   8 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 40.05M13Ved, Arjun1

IST-PN 39.76W12Park, Angela2

SRST-PN 39.46W14Rysemus, Evelyn G3

SRST-PN 39.23W10Hau, Addison C4

IST-PN 39.40W12Wang, Alice Y5

IST-PN 39.56M13Zheng, Cayden S6

IST-PN 39.94W13Romanowska, Victoria L7

IST-PN 40.21W14Gunderman, Lea Z8

Heat   9 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 41.54M11Iyengar, Keshav S1

IST-PN 41.04M10Sirringhaus, Felix L2

IST-PN 40.73W13Kapoor, Mehar3

SRST-PN 40.31W13Doerge, Reese A4

IST-PN 40.47W14Holland, Zoe O5

BDST-PN 40.81W11Liu, Jessie6

SRST-PN 41.32W14Muller, Sarah J7

IST-PN 41.59W12Lee, April8

Heat   10 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 42.60M12Francis, Drew C1

IST-PN 42.47W11Tong, Evelyn Z2

SRST-PN 42.20M12Mudholkar, Malhaar3

IST-PN 41.63W12Rohde, Sidney G4

IST-PN 41.86W13Shen, Chelsea C5

SRST-PN 42.44W17Titterington, Paige A6

SRST-PN 42.59M12Chakraborty, Neil7

SRST-PN 42.61M11Batta, Rikhil8

Heat   11 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 43.21W12Lowell, Sydnee R1

IST-PN 43.15M11Sanjel, Raynav2

IST-PN 42.77M12Milan, Arya N3

SRST-PN 42.67W9Dullum, Kenna J4

SRST-PN 42.67W10Yee, Elise Y5

IST-PN 43.01W12Thadani, Nisha N6

IST-PN 43.19W12Widdle, Hazel R7

IST-PN 43.44M13Prasad, Shivam8

Heat   12 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 44.22M11Chaudhuri, Agnivesh1

SRST-PN 43.67M9Porter, Jackson O2

SSCD-PN 43.50M11Lukianchuk, Ivan3

EAST-PN 43.45M11Li, Ross R4

SRST-PN 43.49M11Mishra, Advay5

IST-PN 43.60W10Sriram, Kavya6

KING-PN 43.74M8Smarshchok, Ivan7

IST-PN 44.32W11Mohapatra, Aadya8

Heat   13 of 28   Finals

SSCD-PN 45.18W10Fleckenstein, Sydney P1

IST-PN 44.95M12Elmieh, Niko2

SRST-PN 44.60M10Adams, Killian C3

IST-PN 44.38W11Bauer, Katie I4

EAST-PN 44.44M10Tan, Charlie5

SRST-PN 44.65W12Kasturi, Sahasra6

EAST-PN 44.98W11Liu, Zoe7

IST-PN 45.19M12Li, Jinhan8

Heat   14 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 46.11W12Kim, Julianne Y1

IST-PN 45.75W9Mori, Grace M2

SRST-PN 45.40W9Choon, Ka Yee3

IST-PN 45.31W10Tang, Ashley C4

SRST-PN 45.34W10Agrawal, Aashna A5

IST-PN 45.74W12Balagopalan, Nyah6

IST-PN 45.76M11Slepyan, Daniel7

SRST-PN 46.12W11Mukherjee, Aria8

Heat   15 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 47.21W8Petkov, Gisele1

SSCD-PN 46.91M10Gilszmer, Max H2

IST-PN 46.39W12Tsai, Katie J3

IST-PN 46.16W10Natarajan, Swara4

EAST-PN 46.38M9Song, Henry5

SRST-PN 46.44W9Cao, Kinsley J6

IST-PN 46.98M10Penarrieta, Sebastian7

SRST-PN 47.21M10Wescott, Emerson E8

Heat   16 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 48.51W11Iyer, Aadhya V1

IST-PN 47.86M11Hovik, Kyan M2

SRST-PN 47.41M10Donaldson, Reece W3

IST-PN 47.36M12Chundi, Saahith S4

IST-PN 47.38M12Kim, Mason Y5

IST-PN 47.77M9Haselfeld, Bennett C6

IST-PN 48.01W11Lele, Arya7

IST-PN 48.52M9Etchells, Bodhi G8

Heat   17 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 49.61M10Kim, Noah1

SSCD-PN 49.53W10Likhachova, Monika F2

SRST-PN 48.87W8Ciccu, Gabriella D3

IST-PN 48.61M14Lekkala, Vihan C4

IST-PN 48.71M8Huang, Mayson J5

IST-PN 49.05W11Chang, Ji-in6

IST-PN 49.54W9Li, Lily W7

SSCD-PN 49.70M12Hart, Ewan R8

Heat   18 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 51.68M12Jeong, Taerin1

IST-PN 51.05W11Trivedi, Kyra2

IST-PN 50.22W9Qi, Evi M3

IST-PN 49.80M13Saboo, Ishaan4

SRST-PN 49.98M10Gunasekaran, Varshan S5

IST-PN 50.26M11Dombrovsky, Boris6

IST-PN 51.40W9Harshe, Avani A7

IST-PN 51.89W9niu, Claire E8
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Heat   19 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 53.70W11Rathod, Reya1

IST-PN 52.42W13Gonpati, Nitya R2

IST-PN 52.22M12Kim, Brandon Y3

SRST-PN 52.03W10Musun, Stella C4

EAST-PN 52.15M9Li, Oliver5

IST-PN 52.29M11Chittajallu, Aniketh6

BDST-PN 52.91W9Liang, Olivia X7

SRST-PN 53.86W11Anumala, Ananya8

Heat   20 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 55.91W10Talathi, Soha S1

IST-PN 55.56M11Rootshtain, Benji N2

IST-PN 55.41W10Sabanand, Advaitha3

SRST-PN 54.47W9Kassis, Olivia4

IST-PN 54.70W9Etchells, Kayli J5

BDST-PN 55.43M11Nakka, Aneesh6

SRST-PN 55.73M10Lalam, Sree Prabhath7

IST-PN 56.00M10Chiang, Nate8

Heat   21 of 28   Finals

IST-PN 59.08M9Bhatt, Prish1

IST-PN 57.70M8Paidipathi, Kiaan2

BDST-PN 57.50M9Dou, Lucas J3

IST-PN 56.14W11Thokala, Arohi4

IST-PN 57.41W11Guo, Sissi5

IST-PN 57.53W8Mohapatra, Shanaya6

IST-PN 58.24W10Aravind, Nethra7

IST-PN 59.97W10Craig, Chloe M8

Heat   22 of 28   Finals

SRST-PN 1:03.75W9Padhi, Aileen1

SRST-PN 1:01.95W9Kasturi, Sragvi2

IST-PN 1:01.65M10Agrawal, Parth N3

SRST-PN 1:00.76W9Mukherjee, Aadhira4

SRST-PN 1:00.83M9Jindal, Abhimanyu5

IST-PN 1:01.82W9Singhal, Eva6

IST-PN 1:02.93M11Radhakrishnan, Atharva7

IST-PN 1:05.01M9Prashanth, Rohan8

Heat   23 of 28   Finals

IST-PN NTW8Baskar, Mritha1

IST-PN NTM8Greaves, Dublin D2

SRST-PN 1:07.16M9Mageshkumar, Shravann3

BDST-PN 1:05.99M7Zhao, Henry Y4

IST-PN 1:06.67M9Pittman, August D5

IST-PN 1:10.91W9Padmawar, Anvita A6

BDST-PN NTM14Liang, Andrew J7

SRST-PN NTW10Bowman, Kamryn O8

Heat   24 of 28   Finals

IST-PN NTW10Cottenier, Juliette M1

IST-PN NTM10Davide, Johannes K2

IST-PN NTW8Bates-Callaghan, Rowan F3

SRST-PN NTM14Morekar, Vihaan M4

IST-PN NTW8Gupta, Aishani5

IST-PN NTW11Shankar, Tara6

IST-PN NTW8Wodecki, Satara A7

IST-PN NTM9Strachan, Ian T8

Heat   25  (#14 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

BDST-PN NTW10Zhang, Erika L1

IST-PN NTW11Aswin, Aditi2

SRST-PN NTW13Frederickson, Clara J3

IST-PN NTM8Manikantan, Tejas4

IST-PN NTW7Vishal, Camila5

SRST-PN NTW13Tiwari, Aaradhya6

KING-PN NTW10Makovski, Anna G7

SRST-PN NTW17Wald, Flo8

Heat   26 of 28   Finals

IST-PN NTW8Shankar, Meera1

SRST-PN NTM12Maher, Gavin G2

IST-PN NTW8Kundu, Siya3

IST-PN NTM8Shlykovich, Max4

IST-PN NTW8Gu, Xi-Mu E5

IST-PN NTM9Lindsay, Jack W6

IST-PN NTW9Sagar, Nayra S7

IST-PN NTM8Zhang, Raymond L8

Heat   27 of 28   Finals

1

SRST-PN NTW7Mukherjee, Aahira2

BDST-PN NTW8Ling, Aurora3

IST-PN NTM10Surana, Vivaan4

SRST-PN NTW11LaMaine, Elsa R5

IST-PN NTM11Vinothkumar, Neil6

BDST-PN NTM9Yan, Jayden7

8

Heat   28 of 28   Finals

1

2

IST-PN NTW9Brown, Sidney J3

IST-PN NTW10Baji, Aarna D4

IST-PN NTW8Engler, Harriet M5

6

7

8
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Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team
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#15 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SRST-PN 2:02.36M16Albertsen, Ayden T1

EAST-PN 2:10.55M13Zhang, Justin A2

IST-PN 2:16.53M14Li, Austin A3

C-PN 2:17.05W17Deutsch, Erin E4

IST-PN 2:17.72M16Yang, Leo5

SRST-PN 2:24.42W14Omichi, Akari6

SRST-PN 2:25.28M14Green, Samuel G7

SRST-PN 2:29.49W16Davis, Lauren H8

IST-PN 2:31.59W15Ralphs, Natalie M9

EAST-PN 2:33.78W13Song, Bella10

SRST-PN 2:34.96W17Pan, Anneliese11

IST-PN 2:39.34M14Talathi, Shrey S12

SRST-PN 2:39.66W12Schultz, Elise A13

IST-PN 2:40.81W14Zhang, Amy14

IST-PN 2:43.48M13Estes, Landry J15

IST-PN 2:44.89W15Rangaprasad, Shranwita16

IST-PN 2:46.53M14Gujjar, Aditya V17

SSCD-PN 2:47.43W13Gilszmer, Michelle M18

IST-PN 2:47.89W16Ved, Anusha19

SRST-PN 2:51.15M13Green, George W20

EAST-PN 2:55.77M12Chen, Felix21

IST-PN 2:59.93W15Miranda Oyervides, Giselle G22

IST-PN 3:00.00W15Fahringer, Julianne L23

IST-PN 3:01.74M13Beard, Mack E24

IST-PN 3:02.46W14Clark, Claire M25

IST-PN 3:32.28W14Awasthi, Ania26

BDST-PN NTM11Lu, Ian27

EAST-PN NTM11Li, Ross R28

SSCD-PN NTW14Gross, Makenna E29

SRST-PN NTW15Shinde, Reeya S30

SRST-PN NTM11Winn, William J31

SRST-PN NTW14Limaye, Anisha K32

IST-PN NTW11Lindsey, Sammy M33

IST-PN NTM12Liu, Collin34

IST-PN NTW14McDonough, Lilly M35

IST-PN NTM11Markin, Peter36

IST-PN NTW13Thomas, Milly R37

IST-PN NTM12Li, Brendan Z38

IST-PN NTM11Zhou, David Y39

IST-PN NTW11Elliott, Kaila M40

IST-PN NTM12Helms, Henry S41

IST-PN NTW11Etchells, Maisie K42

IST-PN NTW12Wilcox, Lissy S43

IST-PN NTW13Fraser, Alexa M44

IST-PN NTW12Oh, Addisyn F45

IST-PN NTW12Oh, Allisyn H46

IST-PN NTW11Taylor, Sage W47

IST-PN NTM13Mulder, Egan M48

IST-PN NTW14Truong, Vionna D49

IST-PN NTM11Lloyd, Otis M50

IST-PN NTM16Watson, Owen V51

C-PN NTM14Moilanen, Dylan52
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team
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#16 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 33.90M16Bui, Ethan N1

SRST-PN 31.89M14Green, Samuel G2

SRST-PN 30.08M16Green, Henry C3

IST-PN 29.37M14Li, Austin A4

IST-PN 29.73M13Orlov, Nikita D5

EAST-PN 30.09M18Chen, Ethan H6

SRST-PN 33.33M16LaMaster, Noah C7

SRST-PN 34.10W15Iyer, Ananya L8

Heat   2 of 27   Finals

EAST-PN 35.86M13Chifu, Stefan1

IST-PN 34.93M15Huang, Aries2

IST-PN 34.48W14Gunderman, Lea Z3

IST-PN 34.14M14Muthukumar, Raghav4

EAST-PN 34.19M15Bay, Maxim5

IST-PN 34.59M13Yuan, Clinton C6

SRST-PN 35.54W12Zhang, Arie G7

SRST-PN 35.87W12Jakuc, Amelia V8

Heat   3 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 36.50W15Ralphs, Natalie M1

IST-PN 36.35M17Pendse, Soham A2

SRST-PN 36.17W14Kwan, Devin C3

EAST-PN 35.87W14Torpy, Sophie R4

EAST-PN 35.97M17Tsai, Aron S5

IST-PN 36.21M14Wang, Max T6

SRST-PN 36.42M10Salameh, Vince A7

SRST-PN 37.32W16Miller, Kendra E8

Heat   4 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 39.43M13Wittekind, Travis J1

EAST-PN 39.11M13Bay, Dennis2

C-PN 38.48M12Lee, Daniel P3

IST-PN 38.21W15Hua, Zooey G4

SRST-PN 38.38M12Shpul, Artur5

SRST-PN 38.57W17Wald, Flo6

BDST-PN 39.25M14Liang, Andrew J7

SRST-PN 39.55M15Rathbun, Max J8

Heat   5 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 40.60W13Huang, Melody1

IST-PN 39.98W15Yang, Ava2

C-PN 39.79W14Mardiks Rappaport, Tamar3

IST-PN 39.60M14Talathi, Shrey S4

IST-PN 39.69M16Singh, Arjit5

IST-PN 39.84M14Kumar, Arnav A6

EAST-PN 40.53M13Kyte, Ethan7

IST-PN 40.72M14Lee, Noah8

Heat   6 of 27   Finals

BDST-PN 41.57M11Liang, Brian1

EAST-PN 41.38W11Liu, Chloe2

SRST-PN 40.98W10Santos, Oona M3

SRST-PN 40.92M10Love, Kam W4

EAST-PN 40.96M12Zhu, Alex5

EAST-PN 41.12M12Ren, Aaron S6

SRST-PN 41.45W18Dai, Addison Y7

IST-PN 41.63W14Phan, Selena N8

Heat   7 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 42.57W13Bendig, Justina1

IST-PN 42.37W13Mody, Prisha A2

SRST-PN 41.89W14Stewart, Jamie M3

SSCD-PN 41.81W12Fleckenstein, Emma R4

SRST-PN 41.85M13Surendran, Sudarshan5

IST-PN 42.10W14Roberts, Maddie K6

IST-PN 42.48W12Fang, Vivian Y7

IST-PN 42.58M12Dias, Tiago F8

Heat   8 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 45.81M12Kim, Tyson D1

IST-PN 45.12W12Wang, Alice Y2

IST-PN 44.66W13Romanowska, Victoria L3

BDST-PN 43.66M12Zhang, Haobo4

SRST-PN 44.53M13Debalchuk, Nikita5

EAST-PN 44.81M10Tan, Charlie6

SSCD-PN 45.38W10Javkhlantugs, Faye F7

IST-PN 45.81M12Kim, Brandon Y8

Heat   9 of 27   Finals

SRST-PN 47.26W13Frederickson, Clara J1

SRST-PN 46.88W12Kasturi, Sahasra2

IST-PN 46.55W13Mason, Rachel A3

SRST-PN 45.97W13Doerge, Reese A4

IST-PN 46.04M11Slepyan, Daniel5

SRST-PN 46.64W10Singh, Myra6

SRST-PN 47.14W10Agrawal, Aashna A7

BDST-PN 47.31M10Zhang, Hamlin8

Heat   10 of 27   Finals

SRST-PN 47.61M11Iyengar, Keshav S1

C-PN 47.57W15Oshiro, Cindy2

IST-PN 47.53W11Guo, Sissi3

IST-PN 47.36M12Elmieh, Niko4

IST-PN 47.38M12Kim, Mason Y5

IST-PN 47.53M12Francis, Drew C6

SRST-PN 47.60W13Lutovsky, Addie G7

IST-PN 47.64M14Lekkala, Vihan C8

Heat   11 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 48.61W13Houchin, Elise C1

IST-PN 48.38W11Mohapatra, Aadya2

IST-PN 48.02M12Jeong, Taerin3

IST-PN 47.93W11Bauer, Katie I4

IST-PN 47.95W12Kim, Julianne Y5

IST-PN 48.22M11Sanjel, Raynav6

IST-PN 48.57W10Singhal, Myra7

SRST-PN 48.63M11Batta, Rikhil8

Heat   12 of 27   Finals

SSCD-PN 49.36W10Fleckenstein, Sydney P1

EAST-PN 49.12W11Liu, Zoe2

EAST-PN 48.97M11Li, Ross R3

IST-PN 48.64M12Chundi, Saahith S4

IST-PN 48.93M10Pekarek, Rowan H5

IST-PN 49.11M9Kang, Remington6

IST-PN 49.26W11Shringarpure, Oviya N7

SRST-PN 49.51W9Salameh, Gisele V8

Heat   13  (#16 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

SSCD-PN 50.41M10Gilszmer, Max H1

IST-PN 49.95M10Sirringhaus, Felix L2

BDST-PN 49.69W9Liang, Olivia X3

SRST-PN 49.52W14Veeramachaneni, Srinidhi4

IST-PN 49.55W10Park, Susan5

EAST-PN 49.69M9Song, Henry6

IST-PN 50.06M11Chaudhuri, Agnivesh7

IST-PN 50.47W11Thokala, Arohi8

Heat   14 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 51.74W11Chang, Ji-in1

SRST-PN 51.05W11Goldsmith, Avalon F2

IST-PN 50.86M13Rastogi, Atharv3

IST-PN 50.60M9Puscas, Theo4

SRST-PN 50.69W10Pendt, Joey L5

IST-PN 50.89W10Francis, Laura L6

EAST-PN 51.11M10Yan, Leo7

SRST-PN 51.82W9Dullum, Kenna J8

Heat   15 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 52.58W12Balagopalan, Nyah1

IST-PN 52.42W12Tsai, Katie J2

IST-PN 52.22W9Etchells, Kayli J3

IST-PN 51.99M10Padmanabhan, Achyuth4

IST-PN 52.18M12Li, Jinhan5

IST-PN 52.24W12Widdle, Hazel R6

IST-PN 52.49W9Kelly, Claire E7

SRST-PN 52.71W11Mukherjee, Aria8

Heat   16 of 27   Finals

SSCD-PN 54.17W10Likhachova, Monika F1

IST-PN 53.30M9Haselfeld, Bennett C2

IST-PN 52.97M9Clark, Chase L3

IST-PN 52.85W11Trivedi, Kyra4

IST-PN 52.96M11Foss, Peter H5

SRST-PN 53.24W9Choon, Ka Yee6

IST-PN 53.69M10Kim, Noah7

SRST-PN 54.59M10Adams, Killian C8

Heat   17 of 27   Finals

BDST-PN 55.12M7Tong, Gavin1

IST-PN 54.99W10Khalil, Gwen L2

SRST-PN 54.78M9Winn, Matthew D3

IST-PN 54.60W9Maier, Sophia C4

SSCD-PN 54.66M11Lukianchuk, Ivan5

BDST-PN 54.96W9Cui, Angela6

IST-PN 55.08W11Shankar, Tara7

IST-PN 56.09M11Chittajallu, Aniketh8

Heat   18 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 57.10W9niu, Claire E1

IST-PN 56.88W11Rathod, Reya2

SSCD-PN 56.73M8Guo, Dylan3

SRST-PN 56.32W9Cao, Kinsley J4

IST-PN 56.65W11Lele, Arya5

SRST-PN 56.75W9Kassis, Olivia6

SRST-PN 57.02M10Donaldson, Reece W7

SSCD-PN 57.27M12Hart, Ewan R8
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

Heat   19 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 58.90W9Li, Lily W1

SRST-PN 58.59W9Kasturi, Sragvi2

IST-PN 58.11M11Hovik, Kyan M3

IST-PN 57.48W9Mori, Grace M4

SRST-PN 57.54M12Mudholkar, Malhaar5

IST-PN 58.57M10Greenberg, Miles S6

BDST-PN 58.69M7Zhao, Henry Y7

IST-PN 59.21W11Tong, Evelyn Z8

Heat   20 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 1:00.36W9Qi, Evi M1

SRST-PN 59.91W9Moss, Eve S2

IST-PN 59.63M12Milan, Arya N3

IST-PN 59.24M10Maliekal, Sam A4

IST-PN 59.59W11Aswin, Aditi5

IST-PN 59.76M13Saboo, Ishaan6

SRST-PN 1:00.18M9Jindal, Abhimanyu7

IST-PN 1:00.38M9Etchells, Bodhi G8

Heat   21 of 27   Finals

SRST-PN 1:02.33W11Doerge, Elle M1

IST-PN 1:01.84W10Cottenier, Juliette M2

IST-PN 1:01.28M8Paidipathi, Kiaan3

IST-PN 1:00.54M10Chiang, Nate4

SRST-PN 1:00.73M10Lalam, Sree Prabhath5

SRST-PN 1:01.80W9Mukherjee, Aadhira6

IST-PN 1:01.88W10Sabanand, Advaitha7

BDST-PN 1:02.75M11Nakka, Aneesh8

Heat   22 of 27   Finals

IST-PN 1:10.87W10Craig, Chloe M1

IST-PN 1:07.23M8Zhang, Raymond L2

IST-PN 1:06.31W10Aravind, Nethra3

IST-PN 1:02.97W9Sagar, Nayra S4

IST-PN 1:04.05M11Rootshtain, Benji N5

SRST-PN 1:06.78W9Padhi, Aileen6

IST-PN 1:09.83M10Agrawal, Parth N7

IST-PN 1:11.31M9Bhatt, Prish8

Heat   23 of 27   Finals

IST-PN NTW9Harshe, Avani A1

IST-PN NTM10Davide, Johannes K2

IST-PN 1:19.16W10Talathi, Soha S3

IST-PN 1:16.52W9Padmawar, Anvita A4

IST-PN 1:17.15M11Radhakrishnan, Atharva5

IST-PN 1:21.31M10Surana, Vivaan6

BDST-PN NTW11Liu, Jessie7

IST-PN NTM8Shlykovich, Max8

Heat   24 of 27   Finals

BDST-PN NTW7Cui, Scarlett1

IST-PN NTM9Prashanth, Rohan2

BDST-PN NTM11Lu, Ian3

IST-PN NTM11Vinothkumar, Neil4

IST-PN NTM12Jayanthi, Aditya N5

IST-PN NTW8Kundu, Siya6

IST-PN NTW9Brown, Sidney J7

IST-PN NTM8Greaves, Dublin D8

Heat   25 of 27   Finals

SRST-PN NTW10Musun, Stella C1

IST-PN NTW8Gupta, Aishani2

IST-PN NTW8Bates-Callaghan, Rowan F3

IST-PN NTM9Lindsay, Jack W4

BDST-PN NTW8Ling, Aurora5

BDST-PN NTM9Yan, Jayden6

IST-PN NTW8Gu, Xi-Mu E7

IST-PN NTW8Shankar, Meera8

Heat   26 of 27   Finals

EAST-PN NTW8Pan, Anna R1

IST-PN NTW7Vishal, Camila2

SRST-PN NTM10Wescott, Emerson E3

SRST-PN NTW8Petkov, Gisele4

IST-PN NTW11Truong, Lyvia D5

IST-PN NTW12Suk, Emma6

IST-PN NTM9Strachan, Ian T7

IST-PN NTW8Baskar, Mritha8

Heat   27 of 27   Finals

1

SRST-PN NTW11Anumala, Ananya2

SRST-PN NTM12Chakraborty, Neil3

IST-PN NTM8Manikantan, Tejas4

IST-PN NTW8Wodecki, Satara A5

IST-PN NTW8Engler, Harriet M6

7

8
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

#18 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 28.49M16Bui, Ethan N1

EAST-PN 26.79M16Xia, Eric Y2

EAST-PN 25.22M18Chen, Ethan H3

SRST-PN 23.29M16Tuomisto, Rysen M4

SRST-PN 25.22M15Tang, Ryan H5

SRST-PN 26.41M16Tomandl, Spencer F6

SRST-PN 27.18M16Love, Devin M7

SRST-PN 28.74W16Wei, Adina C8

Heat   2 of 22   Finals

C-PN 30.62W13McClintock, Lucy1

IST-PN 29.82M16Watson, Owen V2

C-PN 29.32W17Deutsch, Erin E3

EAST-PN 29.15M13Kaila, Thomas4

SRST-PN 29.18M14Moghrabi, Keanu K5

SRST-PN 29.80M13Noda, Tomoki R6

SRST-PN 30.21W15Iyer, Ananya L7

SRST-PN 30.66W16Lee, Caitlin A8

Heat   3 of 22   Finals

SRST-PN 32.37M13Green, George W1

EAST-PN 31.94W13Song, Bella2

SRST-PN 31.84W15Block, Ady G3

IST-PN 30.71M14Lee, Noah4

IST-PN 31.70M13Zheng, Cayden S5

KING-PN 31.89M10Rybin, Aleksandr R6

EAST-PN 32.29M15Bay, Maxim7

SRST-PN 32.45W12Schultz, Elise A8

Heat   4 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 33.14W15Miranda Oyervides, Giselle G1

IST-PN 33.00M13Griffin, Oliver T2

IST-PN 32.62W15Fahringer, Julianne L3

SRST-PN 32.57M15Rathbun, Max J4

C-PN 32.60W13Kunka, Kaci A5

IST-PN 32.91M13Yuan, Clinton C6

SRST-PN 33.05W18Dai, Addison Y7

IST-PN 33.20M14Yoo, Aiden T8

Heat   5 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 34.00W14Konapala, Anika1

IST-PN 33.91M13Wittekind, Travis J2

SRST-PN 33.83M12Shpul, Artur3

IST-PN 33.32W14Cunningham, Isabella A4

IST-PN 33.70M12Shi, Nathan N5

EAST-PN 33.85M12Chen, Felix6

SSCD-PN 33.95W13Bomhof, Kyah J7

IST-PN 34.11W14Tsurbeleva, Eva P8

Heat   6 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 34.54M13Dinek, Dhruv1

IST-PN 34.45W14Holland, Zoe O2

C-PN 34.21M12Lee, Daniel P3

EAST-PN 34.12M13Chifu, Stefan4

IST-PN 34.18M14Gujjar, Aditya V5

IST-PN 34.45W14Corliss, Jay-Uh M6

BDST-PN 34.54M11Liang, Brian7

IST-PN 34.84M13Beard, Mack E8

Heat   7  (#18 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly)

SRST-PN 36.35M11Berry, Brant J1

IST-PN 35.52W14Truong, Vionna D2

IST-PN 35.00W13Fraser, Alexa M3

SRST-PN 34.92M9Winn, Matthew D4

IST-PN 34.96W16Ved, Anusha5

SRST-PN 35.47M10Salameh, Vince A6

SRST-PN 35.83M13Debalchuk, Nikita7

IST-PN 36.51W14Roberts, Maddie K8

Heat   8 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 37.60W15Rangaprasad, Shranwita1

IST-PN 37.20M13Ismail, Seif O2

IST-PN 37.11M13Ram, Eshaan3

EAST-PN 36.71M13Bay, Dennis4

EAST-PN 36.72M12Ren, Aaron S5

IST-PN 37.12W12Rohde, Sidney G6

IST-PN 37.22W13Mody, Prisha A7

IST-PN 38.01M12Dias, Tiago F8

Heat   9 of 22   Finals

SRST-PN 39.24W11Dullum, Harper E1

IST-PN 38.16M13Eschenbaum, Zenon2

SRST-PN 38.12W10Hau, Addison C3

IST-PN 38.09W13Sabanand, Anu4

SRST-PN 38.09W13Albright, Skylar M5

SRST-PN 38.15W15Jonasson, Kira B6

KING-PN 38.45W10Ivanskaya, Maria A7

SSCD-PN 39.32M13Javkhlantugs, Henry H8

Heat   10 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 40.47W13Kapoor, Mehar1

SRST-PN 40.06W14Veeramachaneni, Srinidhi2

IST-PN 39.92W13Huang, Melody3

IST-PN 39.36M12Koresh, Tom4

IST-PN 39.83W13Romanowska, Victoria L5

SRST-PN 40.05W14MageshKumar, Dhiya N6

IST-PN 40.45W13Shen, Chelsea C7

SRST-PN 40.84W16Miller, Kendra E8

Heat   11 of 22   Finals

SRST-PN 42.30W10Yee, Elise Y1

IST-PN 42.12M13Prasad, Shivam2

IST-PN 41.22W10Singhal, Myra3

IST-PN 40.86M10Sirringhaus, Felix L4

IST-PN 40.89M14Ganji, Ayden5

IST-PN 41.38M13Mulder, Egan M6

SRST-PN 42.29M11Iyengar, Keshav S7

IST-PN 42.41M10Padmanabhan, Achyuth8

Heat   12 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 43.55W12Park, Angela1

SRST-PN 43.24M11Batta, Rikhil2

IST-PN 42.53M12Francis, Drew C3

IST-PN 42.42W12Widdle, Hazel R4

SRST-PN 42.53M11Mishra, Advay5

SRST-PN 43.13W12Lowell, Sydnee R6

IST-PN 43.28W11Bauer, Katie I7

IST-PN 43.63M11Chaudhuri, Agnivesh8

Heat   13 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 44.51W12Kim, Julianne Y1

SSCD-PN 44.31W10Fleckenstein, Sydney P2

IST-PN 44.10W11Milbrath, Ashlynn K3

IST-PN 43.88M10Flynn, Beckett L4

SRST-PN 43.96W8Green, Alice E5

IST-PN 44.27W13Thomas, Milly R6

IST-PN 44.34M11Foss, Peter H7

SRST-PN 44.56W14Muller, Sarah J8

Heat   14 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 47.23M12Li, Jinhan1

IST-PN 46.15M11Slepyan, Daniel2

EAST-PN 45.72M10Yan, Leo3

IST-PN 45.22M11Sanjel, Raynav4

IST-PN 45.50W10Tang, Ashley C5

IST-PN 45.73M11Dombrovsky, Boris6

SRST-PN 46.44M10Gunasekaran, Varshan S7

SSCD-PN 47.56M10Gilszmer, Max H8

Heat   15 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 49.53M10Greenberg, Miles S1

IST-PN 49.41W11Chang, Ji-in2

SRST-PN 48.20W11Goldsmith, Avalon F3

SRST-PN 47.92W11Suhas, Charvi4

BDST-PN 48.04W10Zhang, Erika L5

IST-PN 49.03M12Milan, Arya N6

IST-PN 49.49W11Iyer, Aadhya V7

IST-PN 50.07M12Jayanthi, Aditya N8

Heat   16 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 52.34M9Etchells, Bodhi G1

SRST-PN 52.11W14Walia, Jiya T2

IST-PN 51.55W11Thokala, Arohi3

SRST-PN 50.51W11Mukherjee, Aria4

IST-PN 50.57W10Sriram, Kavya5

SRST-PN 51.92W11Doerge, Elle M6

IST-PN 52.21M14Lekkala, Vihan C7

SRST-PN 52.47W9Salameh, Gisele V8

Heat   17 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 53.76W10Natarajan, Swara1

SRST-PN 53.39M8Cui, Kendrick2

IST-PN 53.10M13Rastogi, Atharv3

IST-PN 52.54W9Li, Lily W4

SRST-PN 53.00W11Dua, Anaya5

SSCD-PN 53.35M11Lukianchuk, Ivan6

SSCD-PN 53.66M12Hart, Ewan R7

IST-PN 53.83W11Tong, Evelyn Z8

Heat   18 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 57.13M12Chundi, Saahith S1

EAST-PN 56.28W8Pan, Anna R2

IST-PN 55.58W12Balagopalan, Nyah3

IST-PN 54.02W9Mori, Grace M4

IST-PN 54.83W11Rathod, Reya5

BDST-PN 55.78M7Tong, Gavin6

IST-PN 57.06M10Maliekal, Sam A7

IST-PN 58.11M12Jeong, Taerin8
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

Heat   19 of 22   Finals

IST-PN 1:04.12W9Singhal, Eva1

IST-PN 1:01.28M12Elmieh, Niko2

EAST-PN 1:00.45M9Li, Oliver3

IST-PN 58.49M10Pekarek, Rowan H4

SRST-PN 59.01W9Moss, Eve S5

IST-PN 1:00.68M10Penarrieta, Sebastian6

IST-PN 1:02.40M8Huang, Mayson J7

IST-PN 1:05.13W9Qi, Evi M8

Heat   20 of 22   Finals

IST-PN NTM12Kim, Brandon Y1

SRST-PN NTW9Kasturi, Sragvi2

IST-PN 1:08.14W10Baji, Aarna D3

BDST-PN 1:06.27M9Dou, Lucas J4

IST-PN 1:06.33W8Mohapatra, Shanaya5

SRST-PN NTW13Lutovsky, Addie G6

BDST-PN NTM10Jain, Aarav7

KING-PN NTM8Smarshchok, Ivan8

Heat   21 of 22   Finals

1

IST-PN NTM11Pham, Steven M2

BDST-PN NTW7Cui, Scarlett3

C-PN NTM14Kantor, Adam4

EAST-PN NTM9Song, Henry5

SRST-PN NTM14Khvan, Jay L6

SSCD-PN NTW10Likhachova, Monika F7

8

Heat   22 of 22   Finals

1

2

KING-PN NTW10Makovski, Anna G3

IST-PN NTM9Pittman, August D4

IST-PN NTM12Kim, Mason Y5

6

7

8
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

#19 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

IST-PN 2:11.05M17Stevens, Logan S1

SRST-PN 2:36.87W14Omichi, Akari2

IST-PN 2:40.00M17Milan, Akshat N3

SRST-PN 2:43.86M14Green, Samuel G4

IST-PN 3:00.00W15Hua, Zooey G5

SRST-PN 3:05.19W16Suslykova, Mariia6

SRST-PN NTW13Tiwari, Aaradhya7
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2026 PN IST January Invitational - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Hosted by Issaquah Swim Team

Meet Program - Sunday AM

#20 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 23.77M16Green, Henry C1

SRST-PN 23.46M16Tomandl, Spencer F2

EAST-PN 23.04M18Chen, Ethan H3

EAST-PN 21.80M17Choi, Daniel4

SRST-PN 22.91M16Albertsen, Ayden T5

SRST-PN 23.19M15Tang, Ryan H6

IST-PN 23.60M15Martin, Grayson J7

IST-PN 24.15M14Li, Austin A8

Heat   2 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 25.77M15Chen, Byron B1

SRST-PN 25.38M14Moghrabi, Keanu K2

SRST-PN 25.24M16LaMaster, Noah C3

EAST-PN 24.26M16Xia, Eric Y4

EAST-PN 24.49M17Tsai, Aron S5

SRST-PN 25.34M17Foss, Logan A6

SRST-PN 25.58M16Love, Devin M7

EAST-PN 25.85M13Zhang, Justin A8

Heat   3 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 27.36M12Shpul, Artur1

IST-PN 27.17M15Huang, Aries2

IST-PN 26.42M13Estes, Landry J3

SRST-PN 25.87W17Sullivan, Keelie T4

EAST-PN 26.01M13Kaila, Thomas5

SRST-PN 27.06M13Green, George W6

EAST-PN 27.22W13Song, Bella7

SRST-PN 27.41W14Kwan, Devin C8

Heat   4 of 34   Finals

SSCD-PN 28.70W12Fleckenstein, Emma R1

EAST-PN 28.32M12Chen, Felix2

SRST-PN 27.94M14Shukla, Pranil3

SRST-PN 27.90W15Iyer, Ananya L4

C-PN 27.93M14Kantor, Adam5

IST-PN 27.96M17Pendse, Soham A6

SRST-PN 28.61M15Rathbun, Max J7

IST-PN 29.03W14Gunderman, Lea Z8

Heat   5 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 29.54W15Jonasson, Kira B1

IST-PN 29.42M12Koresh, Tom2

IST-PN 29.36W14Holland, Zoe O3

IST-PN 29.07M13Zheng, Cayden S4

SRST-PN 29.25W15Block, Ady G5

SRST-PN 29.38W12Schultz, Elise A6

IST-PN 29.48M16Singh, Arjit7

IST-PN 29.56M14Yoo, Aiden T8

Heat   6 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 29.78M13Beard, Mack E1

EAST-PN 29.69M15Bay, Maxim2

IST-PN 29.60M14Lee, Noah3

BDST-PN 29.57M14Liang, Andrew J4

IST-PN 29.59W14Konapala, Anika5

IST-PN 29.66M14Wang, Max T6

C-PN 29.76W13McClintock, Lucy7

IST-PN 29.79M13Griffin, Oliver T8

Heat   7  (#20 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

SRST-PN 30.42W13Goldsmith, Scarlett E1

IST-PN 30.33W10Pitts, Sophia R2

IST-PN 30.17M12Helms, Henry S3

IST-PN 29.84M13Ismail, Seif O4

SSCD-PN 30.06W13Bomhof, Kyah J5

SRST-PN 30.24M10Love, Kam W6

SRST-PN 30.42W16Miller, Kendra E7

C-PN 30.44M12Lee, Daniel P8

Heat   8 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 30.83M11Zhou, David Y1

SRST-PN 30.61W12Zhang, Arie G2

IST-PN 30.57M13Ram, Eshaan3

BDST-PN 30.47M11Liang, Brian4

SRST-PN 30.56W12Jakuc, Amelia V5

IST-PN 30.58M12Liu, Collin6

SSCD-PN 30.79W13Gilszmer, Michelle M7

IST-PN 30.95W14Cunningham, Isabella A8

Heat   9 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 31.18W14Tsurbeleva, Eva P1

EAST-PN 31.07M13Kyte, Ethan2

IST-PN 31.03M13Dinek, Dhruv3

IST-PN 31.01M11Markin, Peter4

C-PN 31.02W17Bech, Eva5

SRST-PN 31.04W18Dai, Addison Y6

SRST-PN 31.11W17Wald, Flo7

IST-PN 31.24W13Mason, Rachel A8

Heat   10 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 31.93M11Berry, Brant J1

IST-PN 31.87M12Shi, Nathan N2

IST-PN 31.79M12Dias, Tiago F3

IST-PN 31.36W11Elliott, Kaila M4

IST-PN 31.60M9Fadeev, Matvey A5

IST-PN 31.82W13Fraser, Alexa M6

SRST-PN 31.87M11Winn, William J7

IST-PN 31.96W15Rangaprasad, Shranwita8

Heat   11 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 32.40W13Bendig, Justina1

SRST-PN 32.28M13Surendran, Sudarshan2

IST-PN 32.23M13Mulder, Egan M3

SRST-PN 32.05M14Khvan, Jay L4

SRST-PN 32.16W14Stewart, Jamie M5

IST-PN 32.27W14Truong, Vionna D6

IST-PN 32.31M10Deng, Alex Y7

SRST-PN 32.42W13Albright, Skylar M8

Heat   12 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 32.72W10Saito, Natalie Y1

IST-PN 32.58W10Wang, Katie J2

SRST-PN 32.52W13Lutovsky, Addie G3

IST-PN 32.42W14Chun, Audrey C4

SRST-PN 32.46M10Salameh, Vince A5

SRST-PN 32.55W11Dullum, Harper E6

IST-PN 32.63W13Houchin, Elise C7

IST-PN 32.79M11Houchin, Liam A8

Heat   13 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 33.22W11Etchells, Maisie K1

IST-PN 33.12M11Bao, William2

IST-PN 32.96M13Ved, Arjun3

IST-PN 32.92W11Taylor, Sage W4

IST-PN 32.96M12Li, Brendan Z5

IST-PN 33.06W11Lindsey, Sammy M6

IST-PN 33.17W13Shen, Chelsea C7

SRST-PN 33.28W14Limaye, Anisha K8

Heat   14 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 33.76M11Lee, Everett1

IST-PN 33.62W12Oh, Allisyn H2

IST-PN 33.54W12Wilcox, Lissy S3

IST-PN 33.35W12Wang, Alice Y4

SRST-PN 33.46M13Gunasekaran, Sarshan S5

IST-PN 33.61W14Corliss, Jay-Uh M6

SSCD-PN 33.63W14Gross, Makenna E7

IST-PN 33.82M11Lloyd, Otis M8

Heat   15 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 34.64W9Green, Grace M1

IST-PN 34.32W13Kapoor, Mehar2

SRST-PN 34.22W14Rysemus, Evelyn G3

IST-PN 34.05W13Preuit, Brenton J4

IST-PN 34.12W10Caoagdan, Kyahna A5

IST-PN 34.30W10Kapoi, Mackenzie L6

EAST-PN 34.60M12Zhu, Alex7

SRST-PN 34.66M8Cui, Kendrick8

Heat   16 of 34   Finals

EAST-PN 34.81W11Liu, Chloe1

IST-PN 34.75W12Rohde, Sidney G2

IST-PN 34.72W11Milbrath, Ashlynn K3

IST-PN 34.67M10Philipps, Everett J4

IST-PN 34.67M13Prasad, Shivam5

SRST-PN 34.72W14Muller, Sarah J6

IST-PN 34.81W13Huang, Melody7

SSCD-PN 34.83W10Javkhlantugs, Faye F8

Heat   17 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 35.40W12Lee, April1

SRST-PN 35.34M12Mudholkar, Malhaar2

IST-PN 35.33M10Flynn, Beckett L3

IST-PN 34.90W12Oh, Addisyn F4

SRST-PN 35.27W14Veeramachaneni, Srinidhi5

IST-PN 35.33W14McDonough, Lilly M6

BDST-PN 35.38M12Zhang, Haobo7

SRST-PN 35.43W10Hau, Addison C8

Heat   18 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 36.01M14Morekar, Vihaan M1

IST-PN 35.80W10Park, Susan2

SRST-PN 35.75W17Titterington, Paige A3

IST-PN 35.45M10Graham, Kieran L4

SRST-PN 35.54W12Lowell, Sydnee R5

IST-PN 35.77W10McLeod, Adelie C6

IST-PN 35.88M11Henson, Aiden L7

SRST-PN 36.40W10Pendt, Joey L8
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Heat   19 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 37.24M9Kang, Remington1

EAST-PN 36.81M10Yan, Leo2

SRST-PN 36.75M10Wescott, Emerson E3

BDST-PN 36.72M13Li, Chuan4

KING-PN 36.74M8Smarshchok, Ivan5

IST-PN 36.75M10Ye, Leon P6

C-PN 36.89W15Oshiro, Cindy7

SRST-PN 37.30W14MageshKumar, Dhiya N8

Heat   20 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 38.32W12Thadani, Nisha N1

SRST-PN 38.03W10Singh, Myra2

BDST-PN 37.77W11Liu, Jessie3

IST-PN 37.43M11Dombrovsky, Boris4

IST-PN 37.44W11Shringarpure, Oviya N5

IST-PN 37.91W11Mohapatra, Aadya6

SRST-PN 38.22M9Porter, Jackson O7

IST-PN 38.50W12Park, Angela8

Heat   21 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 39.07W8Petkov, Gisele1

IST-PN 39.00M9Haselfeld, Bennett C2

IST-PN 38.86M9Clark, Chase L3

IST-PN 38.67M10Penarrieta, Sebastian4

IST-PN 38.85M10Greenberg, Miles S5

SRST-PN 38.88M11Mishra, Advay6

SRST-PN 39.05W11Dua, Anaya7

SRST-PN 39.86W9Choon, Ka Yee8

Heat   22 of 34   Finals

BDST-PN 40.56M10Zhang, Hamlin1

IST-PN 40.53W9Maier, Sophia C2

IST-PN 40.16W10Khalil, Gwen L3

SRST-PN 40.08M10Gunasekaran, Varshan S4

SRST-PN 40.08M10Donaldson, Reece W5

SRST-PN 40.39W11Goldsmith, Avalon F6

IST-PN 40.56M11Hovik, Kyan M7

SRST-PN 40.65W9Cao, Kinsley J8

Heat   23 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 41.74M10Pekarek, Rowan H1

EAST-PN 41.36W11Liu, Zoe2

SRST-PN 41.20W9Dullum, Kenna J3

IST-PN 40.88M9Puscas, Theo4

IST-PN 41.17W13Gonpati, Nitya R5

IST-PN 41.32M13Saboo, Ishaan6

EAST-PN 41.70W8Pan, Anna R7

IST-PN 41.95W10Cottenier, Juliette M8

Heat   24 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 42.76M10Maliekal, Sam A1

IST-PN 42.46W9Kelly, Claire E2

SRST-PN 42.34W12Kasturi, Sahasra3

IST-PN 41.97W11Iyer, Aadhya V4

SRST-PN 41.99M10Adams, Killian C5

IST-PN 42.36W11Lele, Arya6

IST-PN 42.71W9Etchells, Kayli J7

SRST-PN 42.89W9Salameh, Gisele V8

Heat   25  (#20 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

SRST-PN 43.32W9Moss, Eve S1

SRST-PN 43.20W8Ciccu, Gabriella D2

IST-PN 43.14W11Guo, Sissi3

IST-PN 43.02W10Natarajan, Swara4

IST-PN 43.03M10Kim, Noah5

IST-PN 43.16W10Sriram, Kavya6

IST-PN 43.27W11Trivedi, Kyra7

SRST-PN 43.53W11Anumala, Ananya8

Heat   26 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 44.79W11Doerge, Elle M1

SRST-PN 44.74M10Lalam, Sree Prabhath2

IST-PN 44.11W10Francis, Laura L3

BDST-PN 43.56M7Tong, Gavin4

IST-PN 44.03M11Pham, Steven M5

IST-PN 44.65W10Sabanand, Advaitha6

BDST-PN 44.77M11Nakka, Aneesh7

IST-PN 45.07M8Paidipathi, Kiaan8

Heat   27 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 46.34W9Kassis, Olivia1

EAST-PN 45.49M9Li, Oliver2

IST-PN 45.29W9niu, Claire E3

IST-PN 45.18W11Shankar, Tara4

IST-PN 45.27M11Chittajallu, Aniketh5

IST-PN 45.34M11Rootshtain, Benji N6

IST-PN 46.15W8Engler, Harriet M7

IST-PN 46.78W10Aravind, Nethra8

Heat   28 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 48.40M11Vinothkumar, Neil1

IST-PN 47.88M8Huang, Mayson J2

SRST-PN 47.64W10Musun, Stella C3

SRST-PN 47.25M9Jindal, Abhimanyu4

IST-PN 47.48W9Harshe, Avani A5

IST-PN 47.70M10Chiang, Nate6

BDST-PN 48.07W8Ling, Aurora7

IST-PN 48.46W10Baji, Aarna D8

Heat   29 of 34   Finals

BDST-PN 53.97M10Jain, Aarav1

IST-PN 51.62W9Singhal, Eva2

BDST-PN 51.42M7Zhao, Henry Y3

SRST-PN 49.08W9Mukherjee, Aadhira4

SRST-PN 49.94W9Padhi, Aileen5

IST-PN 51.58M9Pittman, August D6

IST-PN 53.53W9Sagar, Nayra S7

IST-PN 54.95M8Shlykovich, Max8

Heat   30 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN 58.18M9Mageshkumar, Shravann1

IST-PN 56.85W11Aswin, Aditi2

BDST-PN 56.10M9Yan, Jayden3

IST-PN 55.06M9Bhatt, Prish4

IST-PN 55.43W8Mohapatra, Shanaya5

IST-PN 56.56W10Craig, Chloe M6

IST-PN 57.77M10Agrawal, Parth N7

IST-PN 1:02.18W10Talathi, Soha S8

Heat   31 of 34   Finals

IST-PN 1:13.88M8Zhang, Raymond L1

IST-PN 1:12.42W8Gupta, Aishani2

IST-PN 1:09.69M9Strachan, Ian T3

IST-PN 1:05.54M11Radhakrishnan, Atharva4

IST-PN 1:05.81M10Surana, Vivaan5

IST-PN 1:11.73W9Padmawar, Anvita A6

IST-PN 1:12.89M9Prashanth, Rohan7

IST-PN NTW12Suk, Emma8

Heat   32 of 34   Finals

SRST-PN NTW11LaMaine, Elsa R1

IST-PN NTW7Vishal, Camila2

KING-PN NTW10Makovski, Anna G3

IST-PN NTW8Baskar, Mritha4

SRST-PN NTW10Bowman, Kamryn O5

SRST-PN NTW7Mukherjee, Aahira6

IST-PN NTM9Lindsay, Jack W7

IST-PN NTW8Bates-Callaghan, Rowan F8

Heat   33 of 34   Finals

IST-PN NTW8Kundu, Siya1

IST-PN NTW8Shankar, Meera2

IST-PN NTW8Gu, Xi-Mu E3

IST-PN NTM7Lindsay, Lucas R4

IST-PN NTM8Greaves, Dublin D5

IST-PN NTW8Wodecki, Satara A6

SRST-PN NTM12Maher, Gavin G7

8

Heat   34 of 34   Finals

1

2

IST-PN NTM8Manikantan, Tejas3

IST-PN NTM10Davide, Johannes K4

SRST-PN NTW15Shinde, Reeya S5

6

7
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